Panasonic Corporation   Automation Controls Business Unit   industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/
RN (ARN)
ASCTB71E  201202-T
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
1. Single side stable type
Standard packing: 50 pcs. in an inner package (carton); 500 pcs. in an outer package
2. 2 coil latching type
Standard packing: 50 pcs. in an inner package (carton); 500 pcs. in an outer package
3. Single side stable type
Standard packing: 400 pcs. in an inner package (tape and reel); 800 pcs. in an outer package
* Please add an X (picked from 1 pin side) or Z (picked from 13 pin side) at the end of the part number when ordering.
* Packing style symbol “X”, “Z” is not marked on the relay.
8GHz*, 150W CARRYING
POWER (at 2GHz)
MICROWAVE RELAYS
RN RELAYS (ARN)
Contact arrangement Nominal coil voltage
Part No.
Standard contact type Reversed contact type
1 Form C
  4.5 V DC ARN10A4H ARN30A4H
12    V DC ARN10A12 ARN30A12
24    V DC ARN10A24 ARN30A24
Contact arrangement Nominal coil voltage
Part No.
Standard contact type
1 Form C
  4.5 V DC ARN12A4H
12    V DC ARN12A12
24    V DC ARN12A24
Contact arrangement Nominal coil voltage
Part No.
Standard contact type Reversed contact type
1 Form C